Advantages Features
With Modbus/RTU over RS485 communication!
Polaris 1500
Single-Phase kWh Meter
www.DAEinstrument.com DAE Instrument Corp.
With Modbus/RTU over RS485 communication (very cost effective as
compared with the competitors)
Foolproof system. DAE meter will be warning if the CTs are installed in

Solid-core Split-core
Note: Please see CT’s datasheet
Ordering Code
www.DAEinstrument.com DAE Instrument Corp.
Polaris 1500 datasheet-3.1e.ai
Note: Please specify if special terminal cover is needed when ordering
Terminal Cover
Regular Special
Cut for
3/4” knockout
Cut for
1/2” knockout
Knockout
The voltage and CT wires will come from
the back of the meter.
The voltage and CT wires will come from
the knockout of the meter bottom.
P.2
Configurations KIT Ordering Code Amp KIT Includes
120V
1- Phase, 2W
P152-200 KIT 200A
P152-400 KIT 400A
P152-600 KIT 600A
P152-200-S KIT
CT Model NO.
CT-200S or CT-200SB
CT-400S
CT-600S
CT-200D3
Polaris Model NO.
P153-200
P153-400
P153-600
P153-200200A
1 meter + 1 split-core CT
1 meter + 1 solid-core CTP152-400-S KIT CT-400D6P153-400400A
P152-600-S KIT CT-600D9P153-600600A
208-240V
1- Phase, 2W
P154-200 KIT 200A
P154-400 KIT 400A
P154-600 KIT 600A
P154-200-S KIT
CT-200S or CT-200SB
CT-400S
CT-600S
CT-200D3
P154-200
P154-400
P154-600
P154-200200A
1 meter + 1 split-core CT
1 meter + 1 solid-core CTP154-400-S KIT CT-400D6P154-400400A
P154-600-S KIT CT-600D9P154-600600A
120/208-240V
1- or 2- Phase, 3W
P153-200 KIT 200A
P153-400 KIT 400A
P153-600 KIT 600A
P153-200-S KIT
CT-200S or CT-200SB
CT-400S
CT-600S